Avalue EPC-RPU   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
EPC-RPU 13th Gen Intel® Raptor Lake-P U Series
Fanless Compact System
▬ Intel® 13th Gen Raptor Lake-P Core™ Processor
▬ Intel® Iris® Xe / UHD Graphics for 13th Gen Intel® Processors
▬ One SO-DIMM Socket, Max. Up Max. up to 32GB DDR5 5200MHz

Fanless Compact System
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List
Item Quantity
EPC-RPU Compact System 1
AC/DC Adapter 12V/10A 1
DP to VGA Adapter Cable Type  1
Wall Mount 2
Screw Kit for Peripherals 1
P/N Processor Memory Adapter Mounting Kit I/O Ports
(COM/USB/LAN)
Display
Output Power Input Working Temp. OS Support
EPC-RPU-I5E-A1-1R Intel® Core™ i5-1335UE Processor 8GB DDR5 12V/10A Wall mount 2/6 (7)/2
HDMI/DP/Type C
(Support DP)
+12~24V DC in 0°C ~ 50°C
Windows 10/11
Linux
EPC-RPU-I3E-A1-1R Intel® Core™ i3-1315UE Processor 8GB DDR5 12V/10A Wall mount 2/6 (7)/2
HDMI/DP/Type C
(Support DP)
+12~24V DC in 0°C ~ 50°C
Windows 10/11
Linux
Optional Items
Item P/N
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, USA Type E1702031833R
Power Cord SL-6+SL-3 183cm, EU Type E1702031000R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Japan w/PSE Type E1702031834R
Power Cord QP-026+SL-3 183cm, UK Type E170P060380R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Australia Type E1702031831R
I/O Overview
Power Button HDD LED
Power Reset
2 x USB 2.0 DC-in 1 x USB 2.0DPHDMI2 x 2.5GbE2 x COM